

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 19-0082 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed
File created: 8/9/2019 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL
On agenda: 8/27/2019 **Final action:** 8/27/2019
Title: Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 2 in the Amount of \$354,279.04 to City Secretary Contract No. 51290, with Woody Contractors, Inc., for a Total Revised Contract Cost of \$3,344,667.03 and the Addition of 120 Calendar Days, for Hammond Street Drainage Improvements and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance. (COUNCIL DISTRICT 9)

Sponsors:**Indexes:****Code sections:**

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0082, 2. MC_Map_00488 Hammond.pdf, 3. 20SW HAMMOND STREET DRAINAGE CHANGE ORDER #2_56002_AO19.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/27/2019	1	CITY COUNCIL	approved	